
THE BUSH INN
PIZZA / FLATBREAD

SIDES

chips triple cooked

chips cajun triple cooked

chips cheesy triple cooked

bee sting chips cajun, honey, sricacha, triple cooked

salad mixed leaf

6

6.5

7

7

5

AVAILABLE WEDNESDAY PM, THURSDAY PM, ALL DAY FRIDAY AND SATURDAY

garlic bread flatbread, garlic butter

margherita tomato sauce, mozzarella, pecorino, basil, extra virgin olive oil 

bee sting tomato sauce, spicy chorizo, nduja, mozzarella, pecorino,  
chilli flakes, honey, sriracha

american tomato sauce, pepperoni, mozzarella, pecorino, extra virgin olive oil 

blue cheese tomato sauce, mozzarella, blue cheese, garlic mushroom, walnuts, truffle oil,  
rocket, balsamic glaze  

hawaiian tomato sauce, gammon ham, pineapple, mozzarella, pecorino, extra virgin olive oil 

vegan tomato sauce, roasted mediterranean vegetables, aged balsamic vinegar,  
vegan cheese, truffle oil

10

14

16 

15

16.5 

15

14.5

veggie extras 
garlic mushroom, roquito chilli pepper, pineapple, rocket

meaty extras 
spicy pepperoni, spicy chorizo, nduja, prosciutto, gammon ham

cheesy extras 
mozzarella, goats cheese, blue cheese, vegan cheese

oils 
chilli oil, truffle oil

1.5 

2.5 

2.5 

1


